End Cap For GT2.5-GT16

e Fits Grey DIN Rail Terminals GT2.5-GT16

T-EC
TECHNICAL DATA

Manufacturing material Thermoplastic

Lewden

REGISTRY

Net weight

Min order quantity
EAN Code

Gross Weight

REFERENCE STANDARDS

0.15KG

1
5060376754414
0.15KG

STANDARDS

Unit 4, Bradbury Drive, Springwood Industrial Estate - Braintree - Essex - CM7 2SD - UK - Phone: +44 01376 336200 - www.lewden.co.uk - sales@lewden.co.uk




